

MACP No. 264/21

Shiv Kumar Saroloiya Vs. Ram Kewal & Ors.

11.02.2022

File taken up today through video conferencing on Cisco Webex Meeting App, in terms of order no. 896/RG/DHC/2021 dated 30.12.2021 of Hon'ble High Court.

Present: Sh. Vipin Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for petitioner through VC.

Sh. Mayank Maini, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 2 through VC.

Put up for consideration on 25.03.2022.

The order sheet be uploaded on the website under digital signature of undersigned.

(Devender Kumar Jangala)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/11.02.2022